BIT
Exchange type18V
IMPACT
Compatible with 18V rechargeable
impact wrench (also support for 14.4V)
Charging
type tool
V

BIT-P2
WOBBLE/LOCKING BIT SOCKET(BIT REPLACEABLE-TYPE)
Models
A/F of
bit
(mm)
Across
Flat Width
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./
Carton
Weight
(g)
S1 S2 D D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 L d
2BNU-08 6.35 8 12 20 21 13.9 12 60 85 96 7.5 6 75
2BNU-10 6.35 10 15 20 21 13.9 14 60 85 96 10 6 90
2BNU-12 6.35 12 18 20 21 13.9 14 60 85 96 11 6 100
2BNU-13 6.35 13 19 20 21 13.9 14 60 85 96 12.5 6 100
2BNU-14 6.35 14 20 20 21 13.9 14 60 85 96 13.5 6 100
2BNU-17 6.35 17 23 20 22 13.9 17 60 85 96 14 6 130
2BNU-19 6.35 19 25 20 21 13.9 19 60 85 96 14 6 140
2BNU-21 6.35 21 28 20 22 13.9 19 60 85 96 15 6 155
2BNU-22 6.35 22 30 20 24 13.9 19 60 85 96 18 6 175
2BNU-24 6.35 24 32 20 25 13.9 23 60 90 101 18 6 200
※ Weight includes screwdriver bit.
※ Bits' original function may not be utilized depending on the shape(slim, torsion, etc.) and length.
● With a screwdriver bit(BIT-P2)
● 6 Points Strong Drive 18V